Chief Financial Officer, James Grattan

Expense Report 2022-2023

Description

Quarter 1

Quarter 2

Quarter 3

Quarter 4

Sep - Nov

Dec - Feb

Mar - May

Jun - Aug

Division and Board Business Meetings
Nothing to report to date

Division Working Sessions
Nothing to report to date

Public Collaborations and Celebrations Expenses

Bishop's Gala Ticket ( October 28, 2022)

SJC Fundraising Breakfast (February 15, 2023)

Prayer Breakfast meals and parking (April 19, 2023)

St. Joseph College Breakfast Fundraising parking (April 22, 2023)
ECSD Arts Night parking (April 25, 2023)

Archbishop's Dinner (October 6, 2023)

Professional Development
2023 CASS/ASBOA Summer Learning Conference (Aug 15-17, 2023)
2023 CASS/ASBOA Hotel & Gas (Aug 15-17, 2023)

200.00

50.00

70.21
5.50
6.00

125.00

600.00
373.89

Total

200.00

50.00

81.71

1,098.89

Total of all quarters

Note: The above amounts may include GST where applicable

Legend of most commonly used acromyms
ACSTA Alberta Cotholic Schood Trustees” Association ATH
AR Annual General RMesting CASS
Aast Adberta Indtistive for School Improvement CASSA
ASBEA  Abenta School Boads Association CCE5A,
ASBHOA Associstion of School Business Dfficials of Alberta CCS5TA
ASCA  Aberta School Coumcils Association CiosC
CSEA

T

Edmonton Catholic School District

First Nation Metis aned it

National School Boards Association
Teachers’ Emplogser Biargaining A.550:0- 300

$ 1,430.60
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