Chief Financial Officer, James Grattan

Expense Report 2022-2023								
Description	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4				
Description	Sep - Nov	Dec - Feb	Mar - May	Jun - Aug				
Division and Board Business Meetings	_	_	_	_				
Nothing to report to date				-				
Division Working Sessions	-	-	-	-				
Nothing to report to date								
Public Collaborations and Celebrations Expenses								
Bishop's Gala Ticket (October 28, 2022)	200.00							
SJC Fundraising Breakfast (February 15, 2023)		50.00						
Prayer Breakfast meals and parking (April 19, 2023)			70.21					
St. Joseph College Breakfast Fundraising parking (April 22, 2023)			5.50					
ECSD Arts Night parking (April 25, 2023)			6.00					
Archbishop's Dinner (October 6, 2023)				125.00				
Professional Development								
2023 CASS/ASBOA Summer Learning Conference (Aug 15-17, 2023)				600.00				
2023 CASS/ASBOA Hotel & Gas (Aug 15-17, 2023)				373.89				
Total	200.00	50.00	81.71	1,098.89				

Total of all quarters \$ 1,430.60

Note: The above amounts may include GST where applicable

Legend of most commonly used acronyms									
ACSTA	Alberta Catholic School Trustees' Association	ATA	Alberta Teachers Association	ECSD	Edmonton Catholic School District				
AGM	Annual General Meeting	CASS	College of Alberta School Superintendents	ERLC	Edmonton Regional Learning Consortium				
AISI	Alberta Initiative for School Improvement	CASSA	Canadian Association of School System Administrators	FNMI	First Nation Metis and Inuit				
ASBA	Alberta School Boards Association	CCSSA	Council of Catholic School Superintendents of Alberta	MLA	Member Legislative Assembly				
ASBOA	Association of School Business Officials of Alberta	CCSTA	Canadian Catholic School Trustees' Association	NSBA	National School Boards Association				
ASCA	Alberta School Councils Association	COSC	Community of School Councils	TEBA	Teachers' Employer Bargaining Assocation				
		CSBA	Canadian School Boards Association						